MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tételes étlap 2024.07.22. - 2024.07.28.

| |K) __ |(Keal) [e(9) v (9) drat (9) |(9)

R Cittomostea 189,76 4540 0,03 10,72 9,99 0,00
Sertés parizsi 534,74 0,00 7,14 10,92 4,13 0112 0,00 1,08
Margarin 18600 4450 001 490 133 003 000 0.27(f)
Zsemle 1233,34 29506 10,16 0,76 0,28 61,56 0,00 1,70 @
Z8ldpaprika 49,14 11,76 0,72 0,18 0,00 1,80 0,00 0,00
N @ T Fehérkenyer 548,52 131,23 500 040 015 26,75 0,00 0,66
g i g% E Lencsegulyas 1436,73 342,12 2848 11,65 2,69 30,97 0,00 1,79 ...
. ' § X Sajtos, tejfolos tészta 265634 63549 2537 28,64 1362 6832 000 1,76 @@
Q v% Narancslé 263,34 63,00 000 000 000 1500 9,00
Fehér kenyér 329,11 78,74 300 024 009 1605 0,00 0,39 @
U Citromos tea 189,76 4540 0,03 003 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00
V Tejberizs 2364,02 56555 19,08 11,14 597 96,58 19,49 1,09@
Kakads cukor 220,13 52,66 0,74 087 051 10,41 9,99 0,00
10 2

Osszesen: 200,93 310,91 99,76 69,76 28,77 349,03 58,46 8,74
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2024. 07. 23.

kedd

(00005)
Id6sek otthona

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Citromos tea
Bécsi virsli
Mustar

Fehér kenyér
Alma
Paradicsom leves
Rakott burgonya
Uborka salata
Rétes

Kefir

Léncs felvagott
Vaj

Fehér kenyér

Uborka

Osszesen:

189,76
969,36
106,09
1 097,04
290,83
820,58
2 889,66
126,19
850,49
276,36
658,22
531,22
1 097,04

29,48

9 932,32

45,40
231,90
25,38
262,45
69,58
157,03
691,30
30,19
203,47
66,11
157,47
127,09
262,45

7,05

336,87

0,03
12,50
0,86
10,00
0,80
4,60
24,97
0,86
3,00
6,80
8,28
0,06
10,00

0,60

83,36
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0,03
20,00
0,96
0,80
0,80
5,21
41,84
0,09
4,17
0,20
13,20
14,00
0,80

0,06

102,16

0,00
7,66
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,65
13,22
0,00
0,00
0,11
4,88
6,77
0,30

0,00

33,89

10,72
0,20
3,30

53,50

14,00

34,15

51,94
6,46

36,74
9,20
1,20
0,06

53,50

1,02

275,99

9,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,99
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

24,98

0,00

2,10@
0,29 @
1,31 (%)
0,02

1,09
0,03

0,00
0,60

1,68
o,oo

1,31

0,02

12,04




2024. 07. 24.

szerda

(00005)
Id6sek otthona

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tej

Trappista sajt
Margarin
Korpas kifli
Paradicsom
Citromos tea
Zobldborséleves
csirkemaijjal
Rizsfelfujt
Gyumadlcsontet
Gorogdinnye
Sajtos pogacsa
Flstolt csaszarszal.
Fehér kenyér

Zdldpaprika

Osszesen:

756,00
1 088,09
186,00
843,76
54,94
189,76

1 015,86

1 963,99

155,11
780,62
854,02

1 308,30
1 097,04
49,14

10
342,63

180,86 10,20 8,40
260,31 19,39 19,67
4450 0,01 4,90
201,86 8,40 1,20
13,14 0,60 0,12
45,40 0,03 0,03
242,43 20,66 8,00
469,85 17,25
188,05
37,11 0,45 0,00
186,75 3,00 1,20
204,31 430 9,80
312,99 7,00 31,50
262,45 10,00 0,80
11,76 0,72 0,18
2

473,72 101,71 273,85
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4,56
12,50
1,33
0,12
0,02
0,00

1,61

5,53

0,00
0,00
0,00
12,87
0,30

0,00

38,84

15,90
1,12
0,03

39,16
2,40

10,72

21,55

89,05

9,00
39,00
23,30

0,00
53,50

1,80

306,53

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,99

0,00

5,00

7,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

22,79

0,34
1,14
0,27
1,00
0,01

0,00
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2024. 07. 25.

2024. 07. 26.

csutortok
(00005)
Id6sek otthona

dntek
(00005)
Id6sek otthona

bpen

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Kakad 929,49 222,37 10,76 9,05 4,94 2421 7,99 0,34 @
Brios 1600,25 382,83 10,08 899 370 64,94 150 0,89 @@
Vaj 531,22 127,09 0,06 14,00 6,77 006 0,00 0,00 @
Jam 32929 78,78 0,12 0,00 000 19,35 16,29 0,01 @
Fehér kenyér 548,52 131,23 500 040 015 26,75 0,00 0,66 @
Meggyleves 74424 15293 2,10 4,70 4,73 30,70 10,49 1,02 @@@
Rantott csirkemell 1344,83 321,73 3573 973 1,67 2245 0,00 1,49 @
Petrezselymes 1270,68 303,99 643 7,94 091 5039 000 1,01
burgonya
Kaposzta salata 230,83 5522 158 020 003 11,47 500 1,05
Szilva 37748 90,31 105 0,26 000 19,65 0,00 0,02
Sertés pdrkdlt 1037,34 24817 21,81 1568 375 459 0,00 1,40 @
Tészta 1514,72 362,37 10,63 7,77 0,74 62,05 0,00 0,99 @
Csemege uborka 4603 1101 048 008 000 208 000 1,92¥)

) 10 2

Osszesen: 504,92 488,03 105,83 78,80 27,39 338,69 41,27 10,80
Citromos tea 189,76 4540 003 003 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00
Tojasos lecsé 3158,45 75561 14,94 69,69 2578 1558 0,00 3,27
Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 080 0,30 53,50 0,00

FPAESS KON ESD O S e - B LSO D E ES ELELRAE=E S| KO=P T




2024. 07. 26.

2024. 07. 27.

béntek

(00005)
Id6sek otthona

szombat
(00005)
Id6sek otthona

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

T Teljeskisriési kifli 421,44 100,82 427 0,62 0,06 19,42 0,00 0,44
E Tarhonyaleves 644,84 152,68 3,99 326 0,35 26,77 0,00 1,23 @@@
Majorannés 115536 276,40 22,00 17,10 4,02 823 0,00 1,29
pulykatokany
Parolt rizs 1583,64 37886 7,20 7,70 0,90 69,75 0,00 1,00
Csemege uborka 46,03 11,01 048 008 000 208 000 1,92
Fehér kenyér 438,82 104,98 4,00 0,32 012 21,40 0,00 0,53
U Gyiimélcsjoghurt 376,20 90,00 3,00 2,00 105 1255 7,38 0,00
V Pulykamellsonka 326,09 7801 6,00 840 0,32 1,98 0,00 0,90 @
Margarin 186,00 44,50 001 4,9 1,33 003 0,00 0,27
Zsemle 1233,34 29506 10,16 0,76 0,28 61,56 0,00 1,70
Paradicsom 54,94 13,14 060 012 002 240 0,00 0,01
Oszibarack 257,99 61,72 105 0,15 000 1350 0,00 0,01
) 11 2
Osszesen: 169,94 670,64 87,73 11593 34,53 319,47 17,37 13,88
R Citromos tea 189,76 4540 003 003 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00
Sertés parizsi 534,74 0,00 7,14 1092 413 0,12 0,00 1,08
Vaj 531,22 12709 006 1400 677 006 000 000{)
Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 080 0,30 53,50 0,00

FPAESS KON ESD O S e - B LSO D E ES ELELRAE=E S| KO=P T

1,31




2024. 07. 27.

2024. 07. 28.

ra

vasarnabp

szombat
(00005)
Id6sek otthona

(00005)
Id6sek otthona

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Uborka 29,48 7,05 060 006 000 102 000 0,02

Sargadinnye 507,42 121,39 0,90 0,30 0,00 2850 0,00 0,06

Tej 756,00 180,86 10,20 840 456 1590 0,00 0,34 @

Léncshus konzerv 1371,30 328,06 17,25 27,50 10,17 250 0,00 3,50

Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 0,80 0,30 5350 0,00 1,31 @

Z8ldpaprika 49,14 11,76 0,72 0,18 000 1,80 0,00 0,00
Osszesen: 6163,14 346,51 56,90 62,99 26,23 167,62 9,99 7,62

Citromos tea 189,76 4540 003 003 000 10,72 9,99 0,00

Olasz felvagott 594,00 142,11 822 1848 6,88 0,18 0,00 0,96

Margarin 18600 4450 001 490 133 003 000 0.27Ff)

Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 080 0,30 53,50 0,00 1,31 @

Paradicsom 54,94 13,14 060 012 002 240 0,00 0,01

Oszibarack 257,99 61,72 105 0,15 000 1350 0,00 0,01

Citromos tea 94,88 22,70 002 002 000 536 500 0,00

Farmer sajt 521,47 124,75 6,60 10556 6,28 0,68 0,00 1,12 @

Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 080 0,30 53,50 0,00

FPAESS KON ESD O S e - B LSO D E ES ELELRAE=E S| KO=P T

1,31 @




V Uborka

29,48

7,05

0,60

0,06

0,00 102 0,00 0,02

2024.

07. 28.
(00005)
Id6sek

Osszesen:

4 122,60

986,27

37,13

35,92

15,11 140,89 14,99 5,01

élelmezésvezetd




